

| Particulars                                                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                | Contents of area   |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----------------|--------------------|
|                                                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D.             |                    |
| Abstract of cost                                                     |                               |    |    |                |                    |
| 2 <sup>nd</sup> on A/C Bell                                          |                               |    |    |                |                    |
| (1/1) Providing fixing of working bench mark                         |                               |    |    |                |                    |
| Item ① P-10 & TMB = 2 Nos                                            |                               |    |    |                |                    |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    | @ ₹4811.78/No  | ₹9624 = 0          |
| Reference pillar                                                     |                               |    |    |                |                    |
| Item ② - 11 P-10 & TMB = 4 Nos                                       |                               |    |    |                |                    |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    | @ ₹2253.59/No  | ₹9014 = 0          |
| 2/2 Clearing & Grubbing of road way do all complete                  |                               |    |    |                |                    |
| Item ③ P-10 & TMB = 0.68 Ha                                          |                               |    |    |                |                    |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    | @ ₹75617.70/Ha | ₹51420 = 0         |
| (3/3) Excavation for road way in soil (soil cutting)                 |                               |    |    |                |                    |
| Item ④ P-10 & TMB = 169.57 m³                                        |                               |    |    |                |                    |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    | @ ₹103.96/m³   | ₹17628 = 0         |
| (4/4) constn of embank with app. nat. cut. from borrow pit 100m lead |                               |    |    |                |                    |
| P-10-11 & TMB = 1077.30 m³                                           |                               |    |    |                |                    |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    | @ ₹174.52/m³   | ₹188010 = 0        |
| Item ⑤ P-11 & TMB = 718.20 m³                                        |                               |    |    |                |                    |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    | @ ₹259.62/m³   |                    |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    |                | ₹186,459 = 0       |
|                                                                      |                               |    |    |                | total ₹462,155 = 0 |

Continuation

Continuation